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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Brandon Crossroads Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 01-Wicked Pissah
2 02-Team 02
3 03-Team 03
4 04-And There's Eric
5 05-Courtesy Toyota
6 06-Young Gunners
7 07- Cobra Kai
8 08-3 Finger Shim
9 09-Stress Free

10 10-That What We Do

11 11-Garbitch
12 12-Hookers
13 13-Knights
14 14-Ref's Favorite Team
15 15-CED/Raybro Tampa
16 16-Latin Power
17 17-Silver Platter
18 18-4 Old Dogs and a Pup
19 19-9 Arms
20 20-Brew Crew

21 21-10 Pin Syndicate
22 22-Super Bowlers
23 23-Dillion's Angels
24 24-Lickity Split
25 25-M. F. S
26 26-Flying Smegma
27 27-The X Men
28 28-These F'N Guys
29 29-X-Factor
30 30-J. K. "Smack"

31 31-The Ball of Glory
32 32-It Takes Balls
33 33-Santa & His Elves
34 34-End of The Road
35 35-Pals
36 36-Bog Dawgs
37 37-Great Finish
38 38-The Alley Refugees
39 39-The OGs
40 Team 40

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/14  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/21  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/28  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/05  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/12  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/19  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/26  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/02   3- 30  35-  1   6- 39  21- 15  13- 23  29- 22  33- 38  17- 19  16-  4  11-  9  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/09   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  11/16  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/23   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/30  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/07  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/14  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/21  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  12/28  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk19  01/11  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/18  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  01/25   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/01  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/08   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk24  02/15  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk25  02/22  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk26  02/29  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk28  03/14  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk29  03/21  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk30  03/28  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37

Wk31  04/04  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk32  04/11   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk33  04/18  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24
Wk34  04/25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36
Wk35  05/02  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32

Wk36  05/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/07  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/14  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/21  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/28  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/05   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/12  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk07  10/19   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/26  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  11/02  20-  7  36- 28  40- 12  31- 14  32-  8  24-  2   5- 10  25- 18  27- 34  26- 37  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/09  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/16  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3

Wk12  11/23  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/30  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/07  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  12/14  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  12/21   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31

Wk17  12/28  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk18  01/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk19  01/11   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk20  01/18  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk21  01/25  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39

Wk22  02/01  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk23  02/08  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  02/15  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk25  02/22  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk26  02/29  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18

Wk27  03/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk28  03/14   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk29  03/21  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk30  03/28  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk31  04/04  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7

Wk32  04/11  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk33  04/18  40- 22  39- 20  37- 18  35- 16  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4
Wk34  04/25  26- 38  24- 40  22- 39  20- 37  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25
Wk35  05/02  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  39- 24  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12
Wk36  05/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0


